City of Rogers City – Appointed board application 193 E. Michigan Ave., Rogers City, MI 49779

(989) 734-2191

Name of Board or Commission for which you are applying:				
Name:				
Home Address:	Work Address:			
Home Phone:	Work Phone:			
Cell Phone:	Email:			
Please note your preferred method(s) to be contacted: Home Phone				
Residency is required for most boards and commissions. I am a resident. If so, for how many years?				
Describe any experiences that led to your desire to serve the community.				
Provide a brief biography including your skills, background and expertise, as well as involvement in the community, professional or other nonprofit organizations that are specifically applicable to this board or commission.				
I				

City of Rogers City – Appointed board application

193 E. Michigan Ave., Rogers City, MI 49779 (989) 734-2191

Dates of Employment	f Employment Company Name/Location		Position	Job Description
ducation: List your most	recent e	ducational evnerie	nces	
Educational Institution/So		Certificate/Deg		Area(s) of Study
Luadational motitation, of		Gertinicate, Deg	ree necerveu	vireally or study
			• •	Application Attachment" for the desir
				or boxes to indicate whether you ha
xperience or professional cr	redentials	that may be consid	ered when filling	seats.
ome hoards and commission	ns are a i	mix of citizens with	certain qualificati	ons/representing certain organization
			-	do not have any of the experience
	-		•	ideration. The City desires citizens wi
liverse backgrounds on its b	oards and	commissions.		
=				s application is public information as
-			•	ant to the Freedom of Information A
nformation.	(909) 734-	·2191 II you liave a	iy questions or co	oncerns about the disclosure of speci
Fruth and Accuracy: I certify	that the i	nformation containe	ed on this form is	accurate and complete to the best of r
_		rmation disclosed	on this form will	be available to the public as part of
Freedom of Information Act	request.			
pplicant's Signature			Date	

Return completed forms to Terri Koss, Clerk, City of Rogers City, 193 E. Michigan Ave., Rogers City, MI 49779

City of Rogers City – Appointed board application 193 E. Michigan Ave., Rogers City, MI 49779

(989) 734-2191

Planning Commission
Members are appointed by the mayor. Members must be city residents. Please check below if you have
experience in:
☐ Architecture
☐ Building Construction
☐ Civil Engineering
☐ Facilities Management
☐ GIS/AutoCAD
☐ Historic Preservation
☐ Land Use Planning
☐ Landscape Architecture
☐ Property Maintenance/Management
☐ Real Estate/Development/Law
Parks and Recreation Commission
Members are appointed by the mayor. Six of nine members must be city residents. Please check below if
you have experience in:
□ Advertising/Marketing/Public Relations
☐ Banking/Finance
☐ Fitness/Recreation
□ Forestry
☐ Land Use Planning
☐ Landscape Architecture
☐ Physical Education
□ Public Administration
Li Public Administration
Harbor Advisory Committee
Members are appointed by the mayor. No residency requirement. Please check below if you have
experience in:
☐ Advertising/Marketing/Promotion
☐ Boating and marina use
☐ Business ownership/operation
☐ Consulting
☐ Land Use Planning
☐ Other pertinent:
Downtown Development Authority
Members are appointed by the mayor. No residency requirement Those who own and/or operate a
business within the district boundaries given preference. Please check below if you have experience in:
☐ Advertising/Marketing/Promotion
☐ Banking/Finance
☐ Land Use Planning
☐ Other pertinent:
U Other pertinent.